TRIP SUMMARY 08/14/2025

By Stop Time
17 - LHS/RMS-AM 16 - LHS/RMS - AM
17 16
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 620am 0 SAINT JOSEPH AVE NORTH LOT 1 623am 4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT
2 6:22am BLACKWELL RD & KARRASCH ST 2 6:32am  E FRANKLIN ST & N 5TH ST (RMS ONLY)
3 6:23am  BLACKWELL RD & SAVANNAH RD (SW CORNER) 3 6:33am  E ANTOINE ST & N 5TH ST
4 624am  DEWEY ST & SAVANNAH RD 4 635am  JULESST & N8THST
5 626am  N22ND STREET TER & SHAMROCK LN 5 637am FRANCIS ST & N 4TH ST
6 628am  COUNTY LINE RD & N 23RD STREET TER 6 6:40am  MESSANIE ST & S 6TH ST-SALVATION ARMY
7 630am COUNTY LINE RD & LEEDS ST 7  64lam  MARY ST & S 9TH ST
8 6:31am  CAMBRIDGE ST & LEEDS ST 8 6:44am MONTEREY ST & S 9TH ST (LHS)
9 6:33am CAMBRIDGE ST & YORK ST 9 646am S 1ITH ST & SENECA ST (LHS)
10 634am  BRISTOL ST & SURREY ST 10 647am  OLIVEST & S ITHST
11l 635am DOVERST & SURREY ST 11 6:49am LOCUST ST & S 1ITH ST
12 637am  MAYFAIR DR & RIPLEY ST 12 65lam LOCUST ST & S 14TH ST
13 6:38am  CLAREMONT ST & KATHLEEN AVE & MAYFAIR DR 13 6:52am  LAFAYETTE ST & S 14TH ST (LHS)
14 6:4lam 2903 BLACKWELL RD 14 6:54am PENN ST & S 14TH ST (LHS)
15 6:42am BLACKWELLRD & MILLER RD 15 6:55am PENNST & S 19TH ST
16 6:44am  BLACKWELL RD & PERSHING DRIVEWAY 16 7:05am LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (1080)
17 647am N CARRIAGE DR & NORTHRIDGE DR 17 7:1lam  ROBIDOUX MIDDLE SCHOOL (3000)
18 6:49am N CARRIAGE DR & NORTHRIDGE DR & S CARRIAGE
DR 65 - LHS/RMS - AM
19 6:50am  NORTHRIDGE DR AT THE CUL DE SAC 65

20 6:54am E HAVERILL ST & MAGEE ST
21 6:55am  N29TH TER & W HAVERILL ST

TIME LOCATION

1 6:32am 4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT
22 6:57am  KIMBROUGH ST & W HAVERILL ST 2 639am GRANDAVE &N 13TH ST (RMS ONLY)
23 7.05am LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (1080) 3 640am  GRAND AVE & N 17TH ST (RMS ONLY)
24 7:10am ROBIDOUX MIDDLE SCHOOL (3000) 4 642am  BEATTIEST & N 18TH ST
25 72lam  HILLYARDS TECHNICAL CENTER s 644am HOWARD ST & N 18TH ST

6 6:52am BEATTIE ST & N 13TH ST
1122 - LHS/RMS - AM 7  6:54am N I13TH ST & RIDENBAUGH ST
8 6:56am CHURCH ST & N9TH ST
IIME LOCATION 9 7:00am LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (1080)
1 621am 4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT 10 7:06am ROBIDOUX MIDDLE SCHOOL (3000)
2 623am  OSCAR ST & SAVANNAH RD
3 626am  CLARAST & GREEN VALLEY RD
4 628am  GREEN VALLEY RD & ORCHARD RD
5 633am  MAXWELLRD & OSCAR ST
6 635am 4818 MAXWELL RD
7  636am 5208 MAXWELL RD
8 6:40am 6012 AMAZONIA RD
9 64lam 5713 AMAZONIA RD

-
<

6:42am  AMAZONIA RD & HUNTOON RD

6:44am 5110 AMAZONIA RD

6:45am 5010 AMAZONIA RD

6:47am 4730 AMAZONIA RD

6:49am COOK RD & MAXWELL RD

6:51 am  MAXWELL RD & NORTHWOOD DR (LHS ONLY)
6:55am  NEWPORT RD & RANDOLPH ST (LHS ONLY)
6:56am  NEWPORT RD & NORMANDY ST

6:58am STHAVE & N 18TH ST

7:00am  12TH ST & STH AVE

7:04am LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (1080)

7:09am  ROBIDOUX MIDDLE SCHOOL (3000)

[ I e e e e )
LR — R - T -EE N - N B S ..

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 Page 10f2



19 - LHS/RMS - AM

19

13 - LHS/RMS - AM

13

N SN N R W =

TIME LOCATION
1  635am 4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT
2 6:39am LOGAN ST & SAINT JOSEPH AVE (LHS ONLY)
3  642am HAMBURG ST & N 3RD ST
4 644am GREEN ST & N 3RD ST
5  6:46am 208 DOGWOOD ST
6 649am COOK RD & HUNTOON RD
7  6:53am 3106 HUNTOON RD
8 6:55am CHELLEW RD & HUNTOON RD
9 6:57am  HUNTOON RD & W MARKET ST (RMS ONLY)
10 6:58am ELWOOD ST & W CHESTNUT ST (RMS ONLY)
11 7:00am DEWEY AVE & W CHESTNUT ST (RMS ONLY)
12 7:0lam DEWEY AVE & W DOLMAN ST (RMS ONLY)
13 7:03am E MARKET ST & N 3RD ST (RMS ONLY)
14 7:04am E DOLMAN ST & N 3RD ST (RMS ONLY)
15 7:06am E HIGHLAND AVE & N 6TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
(RMS ONLY)
16 7:07am LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (1080)
17 7:09am INDEPENDENCE AVE & N 7TH ST (RMS ONLY)
18 7:11am LINDERBERGH CROSSWALK (RMS ONLY)
19 7:15am ROBIDOUX MIDDLE SCHOOL (3000)
61 - LHS/RMS - AM
61
TIME LOCATION
1 6:39am 4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT
2 649am ANGELIQUE ST & S 9TH ST ( NO RIDERS)
3  6:51am  ANGELIQUE ST & S 15TH ST(NO RIDERS)
4 6:52am ANGELIQUE ST & S 12TH ST
5 6:534am EDMOND ST & S 12TH ST
6 6:55am FRANCIS ST & N 13TH ST
7 7:00am LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (1080)
8 7:06am ROBIDOUX MIDDLE SCHOOL (3000)

20 - LHS/RMS - AM

20

R-JE-CEEE S B N R

TIME
6:45 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
7:00 am
7:05 am
7:15 am

LOCATION

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT
DEWEY AVE & W ROSINE ST (RMS ONLY)
DEWEY AVE & W POULIN ST

E POULIN ST & N 2ND ST (RMS ONLY)

E ROSINE ST & N 2ND ST (RMS ONLY)

MIDDLETON ST & SAVANNAH AVE (RMS ONLY)

SAVANNAH AVE & WOODSON ST (RMS ONLY)
LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (1080)
ROBIDOUX MIDDLE SCHOOL (3000)

TIME
6:51 am
6:57 am
6:59 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:05 am
7:10 am

LOCATION
4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT

N 10TH ST & WOODSON ST (RMS ONLY)
LINCOLN ST & N 7TH ST (RMS ONLY)
CORBY ST & N 10TH ST

LINCOLN ST & N 10TH ST (RMS ONLY)
LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (1080)
ROBIDOUX MIDDLE SCHOOL (3000)

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000

Page 2 of 2



